CTMSDL Nov 21 Parli Open Speakers in Order

Debater Pts Rnk w OPt ORk OpW Rand Raw Scores

1 Amelie Warneryd 85 3 3 25.5 3 1.33 34690 W31227W24129W31529
St. Luke’s School Mi...

2 Deidre Chill 825 4 2 24.67 4.44 1.33 80078 W31227W12527L624285
Westfield/Watkinson

3 Wendy Zhang 82 5 3 24.61 5.22 0.67 16880 W12326W41228W63128
Amity Middle School...

4 Abhi Aitha 81.5 7 2 2478 4.33 1 28196 L 36426W312285W24327
Westfield/Watkinson

5 Aiden Gillies 80.5 3 3 25.06 3.78 1.67 28484 W12527W241265W12327
Hartford Middle Sch...

6 Ali Shah 80.5 6 3 24.78 4.44 1 57476 W162265W31527W63127
Smith Middle

7 Halle Hunt 80 6 1 25.44 3.67 1.33 67836 L52426W32527L26527
Academy at Little Ri...

8 Katie Bengtson 79.5 7 8 2478 4.44 1 57476 W162275W53125W63127
Smith Middle

9 Kendall Kennedy 79.5 7 1 2483 4.1 1.67 33882 W53127L56127L16525.5
Hartford Middle Sch...

10 Claribel Connor 79.5 8 2 2472 4 1.33 24432 W431275W12327L56325
Westfield/Watkinson

11 Demitrius Henrique 79 4 2 25 4.33 1 61546 W42126L246265W53126.5
Hartford Middle Sch...

12 Nithya Shenoy 79 4 2 2433 4.5 1.67 35822 W25129W61324L52426
Eastern Middle

13 David Chmielewski 79 5 3 2561 2.78 1.67 44476 W42326W42326W41527
Torrington Middle

14 Kayleigh Bowler 79 5 2 2517 4.44 1.67 27162 W21327W32125L54227
St. Luke’s School Mi...

15 Megan Ding 79 7 2 24.61 4.56 1 20644 L51625W31226W31428
Amity Middle School...

16 Alex Wise 79 7 2 2439 5 1 99810 W214235L25327W314285
Eastern Middle

17 Weiss Yuan 79 9 3 2461 5.22 0.67 16880 W12327W41227W63125
Amity Middle School...

18 Marco Volpitta 79 9 2 2517 4.44 1.67 27162 W21326W32127L54226
St. Luke’s School Mi...

19 Jaden Ward 79 9 2 2478 4.33 1 28196 L64326W31227.5W24325.5
Westfield/Watkinson

20 Stephanie Wallbrown 78.5 5 3 24.81 5.75 1.67 5594 W51226W124255W51227
Smith Middle

21 Kayla Egan 785 5 2 2544 3.33 1.67 67948 W12326W16428L365245
Central Middle

22 Bejay Mugo 78.5 5 2 2456 4 1.67 9780 W16227W23125L32626.5
Ethel Walker Middle

23 Mazon Zhang 78.5 6 2 2494 428 1.33 68762 W142275L465245W13226.5

Amity Middle School...
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Mallory Malz
Smith Middle

Lucy Darrow
ISAAC/Dragons

Jay Kim
Smith Middle

Kaitlyn Necakov

St. Luke’s School Mi...

Allison Su

Amity Middle School...

Benjamin Bassett
Westfield/Watkinson

Weimy Montero

Hartford Middle Sch...

Xavier Lee
Eastern Middle

Ruth Mercedes

St. Luke’s School Mi...

Pietro DiFerrari
Central Middle

Margaret Mooney
Eastern Middle

Laura Mercedes

St. Luke’s School Mi...

Mae Johnson
Ethel Walker Middle

Partha Kaul
Bethel Middle

Robert Burbank

Hartford Middle Sch...

Tyler Krausky
Westfield/Watkinson

Ashley Kelley

St. Luke’s School Mi...

Sean Meehan

Amity Middle School...

Jaime Ullman

St. Luke’s School Mi...

Katie Michals
Central Middle

Anni Ciarcia

Hartford Middle Sch...

Mark Chen
Eastern Middle

Kate Manderlink
Ethel Walker Middle

Allie Vogel

St. Luke’s School Mi...
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30926
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30926

64184
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87704

13544
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W51227W12426 W51225.5

L563245L563265L61527.5

W61325.5W35127L42526

W31226W41227.5W31525

W12326W412255W63127

L64325W31227W24326.5

W12325.5W16326.5

W42125W13527W24126

W21425.5W41227W 142255

W251265L624265L36225

W21426L325255W31426.5

W31226W24125.5W31526.5

W16226W23126L32625.5

L45626W342255W31426

L54625L64226L41626.5

W312265W12526L62425

W61325L56326W32126.5

W142270L46524W13226.5

W136275L563245W321255

L542245W53127

W12525W24126 W 12326

W14225W13526W24126

W16226W31226L56425

W21326W32125L54226
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Spare 1 Walker
Ethel Walker Middle

Ananya Aggarwal
Smith Middle

Hailey Fields
Smith Middle

Lucia Volin
Westfield/Watkinson

Trent Calibo
Smith Middle

Quinlin Haglund
ISAAC/Dragons

Toni-Ann Wison
Hartford Middle Sch...

Meg Shah
Smith Middle

Priyanshu Agrawal
Smith Middle

Nathaniel Valdivieso
Academy at Little Ri...

Sonia Goyak
Bethel Middle

Phoebe Kurth

St. Luke’s School Mi...

Jack Kealey

Amity Middle School...

Julia Walsh
Smith Middle

Ellis Beurle

St. Luke’s School Mi...

Jahmal Whalen
Hartford Middle Sch...

Anjali Kishore
Eastern Middle

Marquan Caulton
Hartford Middle Sch...

Maddie Badger
Hartford Middle Sch...

Laverne Harris
Westfield/Watkinson

Kateri Fitzsimmons
Hartford Middle Sch...

Alexis Duyab
ISAAC/Dragons

Moira Renee Agcaoili
Smith Middle

Cadence Clackner
Hartford Middle Sch...
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61546

24432

33882

22780

57476

13428

W16225.5W31227.5L56424

W61324W35126L42527

L54325W423245W24127

W431255W12326L56325

L365255L65126W32525

L56425W42126L246255

L52625L16427L164245

W51225W124245W51227

W61326W351255L42525

L52424W325265L26526

L63525W132255W243255

W21426W41226W 14224

L51626W31225W31425

L436245L46325W61526.5

L26426L465245L62425.5

L526265L16424L164255

W12327L42625W31524

L54624L36526L52626

W42125L24625.5W53125.5

W43126W123250L56325
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W153241L64326.5
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Elliot Greenbaum
Central Middle

Tatyana Teslya
Central Middle

Nate Hurd

Hartford Middle Sch...

Kaitlyn Bellofiore
Smith Middle

Julie Misluk

Hartford Middle Sch...

Anthony DeMarco
Bethel Middle

Ava Stepski
ISAAC/Dragons

Peter Saveljev

Amity Middle School...

Damari Canty

Hartford Middle Sch...

Chelsea Cleary
Eastern Middle

Spare3 Hartford

Hartford Middle Sch...

Alexandra Wilkowski
Central Middle

Will Kenyon

Hartford Middle Sch...

Meredith Macey

St. Luke’s School Mi...

Sydney Hamre

Hartford Middle Sch...

Ashley Hamre

Hartford Middle Sch...

Jenny Wool
Bethel Middle

Aaron Herrerra
Eastern Middle

Charles Knight

St. Luke’s School Mi...

Arsh Jain
Eastern Middle

Laney Goral

Hartford Middle Sch...

Austin Shupp
Bethel Middle

Steven Blank
Central Middle

Indira Gupta
Westfield/Watkinson
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13428

44354
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L542255W31525

L46224L45625W41226.5

L43525W423245W53126

L35424W42326W241255

W341255L365255L435245

L63525W21325W243255

L56425W421265L24624

W142255L46524W 13226

L546245L.64226L41625

W12326L42625W31524

W12325W 16325

W251255L62425L362245

L65324L61526L52625

W21425W41225W 14225
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96 Tori Lambert 74.5 8 25.06 3.67 1.67 36012 L465235L15626L53625
Hartford Middle Sch...

97 Tory White 74.5 10 2 2528 3.44 1 17192 L43525W42325W53124.5
Hartford Middle Sch...

98 Alden Grover 74.5 10 2 2453 4.58 0.67 98996 W231245L42626W31524
Eastern Middle

99 John Kennedy 74.5 10 1 2478 3.44 2 76602 L436255L36524W51425
Hartford Middle Sch...

100 Sean Sochacki 74.5 10 2439 422 1.67 20956 L426235L45625L24326
Hartford Middle Sch...

101 Zoe Orie 74.5 11 3 25.61 2.78 1.67 44476 W23425W23425W41524.5
Torrington Middle

102 Donovan Tomasiewicz  74.5 12 3 2561 2.78 1.67 44476 W23425W42325W 415245
Torrington Middle

103 Gavin Anderson 74.5 12 3 25.06 3.78 1.67 28484 W12524W24125.5W12325
Hartford Middle Sch...

104 Kyle Carbone 74.5 12 2 24.83 4.56 0.67 14444 | 45625W342255W31424
Bethel Middle

105  Anmol Chowdhary 745 13 1 2517 3.33 1.67 49948 1L 436245L46326W61524
Smith Middle

106 Jack Paz 74.5 13 2528 4 1.67 80366 L46325L564245L65425
Hartford Middle Sch...

107 Christina Fares 74.5 14 2 24.78 4.11 1.67 13544 W162245W23125L56425
Ethel Walker Middle

108 Jessica Vajdos 74.5 15 25.94 3.56 2.33 74662 L 56324L.35625L615255
ISAAC/Dragons

109  Kelly Ahern 74 7 1 2461 3.78 1 40590 L625255L542235W53225
Bethel Middle

110 Mic’ah Lynn 74 11 2 2472 4 0.67 13122 L54324W42325W24125
Smith Middle

111 Winnie Glaser 74 12 2 25.44 3.33 1.67 67948 W12325W16425L36524
Central Middle

112 Mitra Atighechi 74 12 1 25 411 1.33 1830 L36525L65123W32526
Smith Middle

113  Zach Scirpo 74 12 1 24.78 3.44 2 76602 L43625L36525W51424
Hartford Middle Sch...

114 Noah Ambrose 74 12 2528 4 1.67 80366 L46325L564245L54624.5
Hartford Middle Sch...

115 Elise Scott 74 15 25.67 2.67 1.67 79044 L 642255L4652451L62424
St. Luke’s School Mi...

116 Spare5 Hartford 74 16 24.83 4 1.67 54018 L54625L.36524.5L52624.5
Hartford Middle Sch...

117  Helen Feldmeth 735 9 2 2433 45 1.67 35822 W251255W613235L245245
Eastern Middle

118 Ben Shi 73.5 10 2 25.11 2.89 1.33 40400 W31524L536245W21625

-T Eastern Middle

118 Shyam Rahim 73.5 10 2 25.11 2.89 1.33 40400 W31523L53626W21624.5

-T Eastern Middle
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Samantha Acosta
Hartford Middle Sch...

Andy Kim

Amity Middle School...

Trinity Stewart
Hartford Middle Sch...

Sae Endo
Central Middle

Mackenzie Glazier
Hartford Middle Sch...

Kailey Gordon
Hartford Middle Sch...

Ben Walker
Eastern Middle

Mekhii Morris-Heron
Hartford Middle Sch...

Jeremy White
Hartford Middle Sch...

Connor Gilchrist
Academy at Little Ri...

Shamya Bowware
Hartford Middle Sch...

Jack Baldwin

St. Luke’s School Mi...

Chereece Burrell
Hartford Middle Sch...

Kymani Kitson
Hartford Middle Sch...

Spare 1 Hartford
Hartford Middle Sch...

Spare4 Hartford
Hartford Middle Sch...

Alexis Newman
Central Middle

Aiden Abele
Hartford Middle Sch...

Ashley Walters
Hartford Middle Sch...

Jada Hightower
Hartford Middle Sch...

Spare 2 Walker
Ethel Walker Middle

Julia Herrick

Smith Middle

Riley Taylor

Hartford Middle Sch...

Victoria Jones
Hartford Middle Sch...
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80366

13428

12302

17192

72838

2136
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1830

84130

36012

W12325W 16324

L51624W312235W31426

L65323.5L56425L54625

W12325W16425L36523.5

W413251L653245L43524

W153255L561235L16524.5

W315245L536245W21624

L354250L46523L63525

L35425L46523L63525

L52425W32524L26524
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Devonish Brown
Hartford Middle Sch...

Travis Farnham
Hartford Middle Sch...

Ayden Sauvageau
Bethel Middle

Amilya Williams
Hartford Middle Sch...

Lathan Goodison
Hartford Middle Sch...

Christian Smith
Hartford Middle Sch...

Spare CentMid
Central Middle

Connor Smith
Hartford Middle Sch...

Amritha Chivukla
Bethel Middle

Daquan Caulton
Hartford Middle Sch...

Dominick Martinez
ISAAC/Dragons

Sacha Norton
Eastern Middle

Sarah Richardello
Smith Middle

Benjamin Astabruaga
Central Middle

Spare2 Hartford
Hartford Middle Sch...

Difatullah Brown
Hartford Middle Sch...

72.5

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

71.5

71.5

71.5

71

71

71

70.5

70

16

11

12

12

14

15

16

16

15

16

18

16

17

17

15

17

24.61

24.39

24.61

25.67

25.28

24.78

24.64

25.28

24.61

25.67

25.94

24.33

25.17

24.56

24.39

25.06

4.22

3.78

2.67

2.78

3.44

5.53

2.78

3.78

2.67

3.56

4.5

3.33

5.33

4.22

3.67

1.33

1.67

2.33

1.33

2.33

2.33

1.67

1.67

1.33

1.67

1.67

5900

20956

40590
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76602
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24720
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35822
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71712

20956

36012

L526235L64125L64124

L426241.456241L24324

L625241L54223W53225

L54624L45624L46224

L653255L615235L26523

L436235L365245W51424

L46223L45624W 12425

L65325L61524L26523

L625241L54223W532245

L546241L45624L462235

L56323L563235L61525

W25124W61323L52424
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L465225L156245L65323

Page 7 of 7



